
CAJUN CAN CHASE 2018
OPEN

Position

BBR SIDE 

POT Contestant (BBR#) Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

1 Y Rylee Jo Maryman (14237) Clarks Billy Boy 14.854 1D 1 $542

2 Auburn Skubil Mandalay Bay 15.168 1D 2 $459

3 Y Ty York (10932) Heza Country Gold 15.252 1D 3 $375

4 Liz Rocco Ace 15.294 1D 4 $292

5 Y Rachel Duet (14269) Fueled Up to Go 15.361 2D 1 $448

6 Y Cricket Lewis (13497) Summer Time Kisses 15.374 2D 2 $373

7 Lorraine Besson Man 15.424 2D 3 $299

8 Y Estee Hawkins (11635) Legend Berry 15.437 2D 4 $224

9 Y Jennifer Tuggle (4064) That’s Corona 15.452 2D 5 $149

10 Jessica Williamson Mr. Mito Charge 15.500 2D 6
11 Gracie Wilks Ima Cattlecall Buck 15.515 2D 7
12 Y Ty York (10932) Docs Six Pack 15.525 2D 8
13 Y Laci Hadley (9092) Promise Me Hank 15.564 2D 9
14 Courtney Campbell (10538) JV Eyed Watch Rusty 15.588 2D 10
15 Megan Burson Coin 15.593 2D 11
16 Bailey Zievert (13696) Easy on the Starlight 15.608 2D 12
17 Jessica Williams Hope's Native Boone 15.608 2D 12
18 Y Morgan Moses (14931) Mitos Ok Barmaid 15.665 2D 14
19 Billy Jack Young (14467) Smokey 15.693 2D 15
20 Bella Wintz Lots of Diamond Spin 15.719 2D 16
21 Jodie Summers Spencers Pride (Red) 15.761 2D 17
22 Bridget Nobles Hotrodders Playgirl 15.764 2D 18
23 Y Emaleigh Corkern (11634) Frenchie 15.764 2D 18
24 Kaitlyn Milligan Breez 15.803 2D 20
25 Dawn Hedrick Jay 15.830 2D 21
26 Bailey Zievert (13696) Wranglers Stone Sober 15.839 2D 22
27 Nicole Authement (NEW) Treater 15.889 3D 1 $394

28 Y Laci Hadley (9092) DMC Converter 15.946 3D 2 $329

29 Cherry Thomas Tailormade 15.952 3D 3 $263

30 Donnis Birkicht (10790) Honor Master Leo 15.969 3D 4 $197

31 Janet Thomas (14547) Shafer 15.992 3D 5 $131

32 Sami Sylvester Classiest Flit Bar 15.998 3D 6
33 Adrian Gaspard Lil Whisk 16.059 3D 7
34 Jennifer Tuggle (4064) Perks Fit 16.078 3D 8
35 Dani Smyth Jess 16.107 3D 9
36 Paiton Vallot Play Joker Lady 16.116 3D 10
37 Debbie Smith Swamp Witch 16.117 3D 11
38 Cristiana Shaffer Triangle Colonel 16.131 3D 12
39 Makenna Babin Goose 16.136 3D 13
40 Katy Edwards (12907) Hartley 16.143 3D 14
41 Joslyn Parnell Pocket 16.165 3D 15
42 Paiton Vallot Colonial Bar Bully 16.187 3D 16
43 Braxton Dartez Perks 16.194 3D 4
44 Y Bobby Grace Thornton (14363) Luke 16.215 3D 18
45 Jodie Summers Extra Bad N Boujee (Mare) 16.229 3D 19
46 Dusty Bennett Deemaker 16.235 3D 20
47 Kaylynn Theriot (NEW) Bella 16.250 3D 21
48 Y Rhonda Addison (11633) Brees 16.254 3D 22
49 Y Rhonda Addison (11633) Wasabi 16.266 3D 23
50 Pat Tauzin Ghost 16.269 3D 24



CAJUN CAN CHASE 2018
OPEN

Position

BBR SIDE 

POT Contestant (BBR#) Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

51 Mikki Parnell Rappin N Dashin 16.288 3D 25
52 Dally Munn RV Doublecross 206 16.297 3D 26
53 Y Penny Stone (12389) Lightnin Zip Bars 16.309 3D 27
54 Dawn Broussard Miss Cathedral Oaks 16.351 3D 28
55 Y Bobby Grace Thornton (14363) Hollie 16.355 4D 1 $341

56 Y Estee Hawkins (11635) Amigo 16.360 4D 2 $284

57 Faith Tetreau Honnah 16.386 4D 3 $227

58 Holly Parrish (8657) Kool Pines 16.393 4D 4 $170

59 Y Cheyenne Lopinto (14216) Caffe Latte 16.396 4D 5 $114

60 Y Tracy Casler (12520) Paisley Stilettos 16.429 4D 6
61 Ashley Austin Cactus Fly Girl 16.447 4D 7
62 Y Morgan Moses (14931) Lusters Royalty 16.479 4D 8
63 London Quebedeaux Stoney 16.479 4D 8
64 Amanda Adams Perks Royal Dash 16.481 4D 10
65 Makenna Babin Chains 16.481 4D 10
66 Kelsey Bitter (12840) Wild Thing 16.484 4D 12
67 Lauren Burks (10535) Lurch 16.484 4D 12
68 Vicki Hicks Stormin Paco Blackburn 16.511 4D 14
69 Y Nikki White (15038) Bango 16.516 4D 15
70 Y Connie Boe (12383) Bella 16.549 4D 16
71 Molly Young Fancy 16.568 4D 17
72 Sierra Parrish (14935) Lil Red Cajun Priest 16.573 4D 18
73 Jessica Robertson Swayze 16.580 4D 19
74 Y Summer Theriot (355) Bell 16.622 4D 20
75 Hillary McGregor (13697) Dawn 16.623 4D 21
76 Ty York (10932) Jess My Baby 16.661 4D 22
77 Y Cindy Fountain (9990) Lucy Lockett 16.756 4D 23
78 Brennan Weigel BB 16.774 4D 24
79 Amanda Adams Shookup French Bully 16.792 4D 25
80 Phillip Broussard Jr Little Bitty BangBang 16.859 5D 1 $287

81 Candy Taylor Beast 16.883 5D 2 $239

82 Y Maria Vaughn (12436) Angles Easy Profit 16.891 5D 3 $191

83 Brandie Durham Rosey 16.899 5D 4 $144

84 Maci Ordoyne Cooper 16.980 5D 5 $96

85 Y Audree Ervin (15309) Shiloh 17.037 5D 6
86 Olivia Kate Guidry Turn'in on Faith 17.076 5D 7
87 Stevie Rayne Westrope Crazy Moma 17.126 5D 8
88 Y Tracey Lange (13001) Critters Superfly 17.137 5D 9
89 Brittney Stokes Jasper Hye Setty 17.173 5D 10
90 Rachel Duet (14269) Dee Money Man 17.189 5D 11
91 Candy Taylor Juno 17.287 5D 12
92 Candy Taylor Mr. Cash 17.354 5D 13
93 Adrian Menard Peppy's Poco Pete 17.389 5D 14
94 Jerry Wilis Honey 17.413 5D 15
95 Hilary Dauzat Genuine Rex 17.445 5D 16
96 Hillary McGregor (13697) Josie 17.484 5D 17
97 Debbie Smith His First Jewel 17.648 5D 18
98 Pat Tauzin Oreo 17.685 5D 19
99 Blake Abadie Dreamer 17.739 5D 20

100 Blake Abadie Fly 17.930 5D 21
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101 Auburn Skubil Guys Love Corona 18.032 5D 22
102 Y Nikki White (15038) Stiletto 18.459 5D 23
103 Maci Ordoyne Diamond 18.497 5D 24
104 Donna Landry Italian Love 18.630 5D 25
105 Y Jennifer Tuggle (4064) Willie 19.281 5D 26
106 Y Audree Ervin (15309) Cole 19.611 5D 27
107 Y Rylee Jo Maryman (14237) WYO Starlight Special 19.989 5D 28
108 Y Alshea Pierce VF Jacklight 915.359 5D 29
109 PerriJean PreJeant Jess 915.590 5D 30
110 Y Ashlea Pierce (11566) Straw Fame 915.622 5D 31
111 Y Connie Boe (12383) Buttons 915.659 5D 32
112 Jessica Williamson Cash N the Money Red 915.681 5D 33
113 Ashley Austin #FarFromTrouble 915.765 5D 34
114 Victoria Price Duals Lil Pistol 915.772 5D 35
115 Y Laci Hadley (9092) SC Rapid Replay 915.862 5D 36
116 Courtney Campbell (10538) Ole Chicado Flame 915.871 5D 37
117 Jessica Williamson Louchasseys Charm 916.057 5D 38
118 Dawn Hedrick Shady 916.166 5D 39
119 Jennifer Tuggle (4064) Hay Tonto Bar Tiger 916.449 5D 40
120 Brennan Weigel Bandit 916.462 5D 41
121 Olivia Kate Guidry Tank 916.657 5D 42
122 Stevi Robert Too Suen to Shine 916.735 5D 43
123 Bridget Nobles Perks Master Disaster 916.755 5D 44
124 Misty Fairchild Vegas 917.036 5D 45
125 Y Tish Marsh (10727) Ashleys Lucky Lady 917.161 5D 46
126 Maci Ordoyne Hunny 918.098 5D 47
127 Kaitlyn Milligan Kas 918.649 5D 48
128 Y Jill DeSouge (11581) Ima Twerkin My Cash 926.561 5D 49
129 Joy Calo Zipper 999.999 5D 50
130 Angela Horaist Starlight Dry Stitch 999.999 5D 50
131 Joy Calo 999.999 5D 50
132 Mandi DeVall 999.999 5D 50
133 Belinda Rogers 999.999 5D 50
134 Victoria Price Village Perks 99999.000 NONE 168
135 Anna Holland Stylish Bog NONE 1
136 Barbara Tanksley Dolls Wonder Dolly NONE 1
137 NONE 1
138 NONE 1
139 NONE 1
140 NONE 1
141 NONE 1
142 NONE 1
143 NONE 1
144 NONE 1
145 NONE 1
146 NONE 1
147 NONE 1
148 NONE 1
149 NONE 1
150 NONE 1



CAJUN CAN CHASE 2018
BBE MEMBER ONLY SIDE POT

Position Rollover Contestant Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

1 Y Rylee Jo Maryman (14237) Clarks Billy Boy 14.854 1D 1 $180

2 Y Ty York (10932) Heza Country Gold 15.252 1D 2 $120

3 Y Rachel Duet (14269) Fueled Up to Go 15.361 2D 1 $129

4 Y Cricket Lewis (13497) Summer Time Kisses 15.374 2D 2 $77

5 Y Estee Hawkins (11635) Legend Berry 15.437 2D 3 $52
6 Y Jennifer Tuggle (4064) That’s Corona 15.452 2D 4

7 Y Ty York (10932) Docs Six Pack 15.525 2D 5

8 Y Laci Hadley (9092) Promise Me Hank 15.564 2D 6

9 Y Morgan Moses (14931) Mitos Ok Barmaid 15.665 2D 7

10 Y Emaleigh Corkern (11634) Frenchie 15.764 2D 8

11 Y Laci Hadley (9092) DMC Converter 15.946 3D 1 $108

12 Y Bobby Grace Thornton (14363) Luke 16.215 3D 2 $65

13 Y Rhonda Addison (11633) Brees 16.254 3D 3 $43

14 Y Rhonda Addison (11633) Wasabi 16.266 3D 4

15 Y Penny Stone (12389) Lightnin Zip Bars 16.309 3D 5

16 Y Bobby Grace Thornton (14363) Hollie 16.355 4D 1 $87

17 Y Estee Hawkins (11635) Amigo 16.360 4D 2 $52

18 Y Cheyenne Lopinto (14216) Caffe Latte 16.396 4D 3 $35

19 Y Tracy Casler (12520) Paisley Stilettos 16.429 4D 4

20 Y Morgan Moses (14931) Lusters Royalty 16.479 4D 5

21 Y Nikki White (15038) Bango 16.516 4D 6

22 Y Connie Boe (12383) Bella 16.549 4D 7

23 Y Summer Theriot (355) Bell 16.622 4D 8

24 Y Cindy Fountain (9990) Lucy Lockett 16.756 4D 9

25 Y Maria Vaughn (12436) Angles Easy Profit 16.891 5D 1 $67

26 Y Audree Ervin (15309) Shiloh 17.037 5D 2 $40

27 Y Tracey Lange (13001) Critters Superfly 17.137 5D 3 $27

28 Y Nikki White (15038) Stiletto 18.459 5D 4

29 Y Jennifer Tuggle (4064) Willie 19.281 5D 5

30 Y Audree Ervin (15309) Cole 19.611 5D 6

31 Y Rylee Jo Maryman (14237) WYO Starlight Special 19.989 5D 7

32 Y Alshea Pierce VF Jacklight 915.359 5D 8

33 Y Ashlea Pierce (11566) Straw Fame 915.622 5D 9

34 Y Connie Boe (12383) Buttons 915.659 5D 10

35 Y Laci Hadley (9092) SC Rapid Replay 915.862 5D 11

36 Y Tish Marsh (10727) Ashleys Lucky Lady 917.161 5D 4

37 Y Jill DeSouge (11581) Ima Twerkin My Cash 926.561 5D 13

38 NONE 1

39 NONE 1

40 NONE 1

41 NONE 1

42 NONE 1

43 NONE 1

44 NONE 1

45 NONE 1

46 NONE 1


